
Guidewire
MSB Hydro

Description
The MSB HYDRO Guidewire is constructed with a single
core that facilitates access to large stenotic lesions. Its
extra lubricated hydrophilic coating offers greater agility
and smoothness during procedures.

Single Core
of Nitinol

Code Diameter Length
UFGH-032150RHS
UFGH-035150RHS
UFGH-035150RHR

0.032"
0.035"
0.035"

150 cm
150 cm
150 cm

Tip

Straight
Straight
Straight

Rigidity

Standard
Standard

Rigid

Coating

Hydrophilic
Hydrophilic
Hydrophilic
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WARNING: Product mentioned in this material is intended for use by a physician. Before use, it is important to read the package insert thoroughly for the
instructions for use, warnings, and possible complications associated with the use of this device.

Always check the regulatory status of the device in your region. It must not be reproduced, distributed, or extracted. Illustrations are artistic representations
only and should not be considered as engineering drawings or photographs.
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